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        BATSMEN

        BOWLERS

 SCHWIM:

  HOME CLUB VHARROW ST MARY'S VISITORS

  INNINGS OF PLAYED AT ONHARROW ST MARY'S HARROW ST MARY'S 11 MAY 2025
40

NEPOTISTS CC

40 overs a side

 TOSS: HSM - Bat  SKIPPER: Styles

 NACA: Werren Baloch

 RESULT: Nepotists lost by 181 runs

WICKETS

OVERS

 MATCH: 

OV RUN WKT

8

9

 BOWLERS 2 MDN

2 - 6 -

WKTS

 FIELDING
 EXTRAS

Dheer

 BOWLING
 EXTRAS

 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )
 WICKET  6th  7th  8th

9

2 - 22 -

4 - 29 1

4 -7

1

2

3

4

74 5 61 2 3

V. Aravinthan

V. Kuppadakath

A. Baloch

M. Pannowitz

D. Valob

0
10
20
30

5

6

8 - 45

8

90
100
110
120

50
60
70
80

170
180
190
200

130
1404

TOTAL

5

6

7

1

2

3

RUNS SCORED

Darsh
Janak
Xaveek
Aryan
Sakshem

350

5 - 38 1

360

3 4

- J. Jenkins

R. Styles

H. Balden

35

1

8 1

OVERS MDNS RUNS

Pratham
Aditya
Veer

330

290
300
310
320

150
160

250
260
270
280

210
220
230
240

 9th  10th

7 OVERS 340

8

75
55
1
6

92
8

13
1

10

11

Hasson
Sonkam

318 SCORE
 BATSMAN OUT

28
8

31
DNB

40

 WIDES
 NO BALLS
 BYES
 LEG BYES
 PENALTIES

111111111111111111111111111

1111

27

4

EXTRAS

FINAL SCORE

 SCORE

 1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th

 PARTNERSHIP

 WKTS

I. Seuren

G. Imrie - 7 12

- 18 1

3

1

BOWLERHOW OUT

Ct. (Aravinthan) Imrie
Ct. (Baloch) Imrie
Ct. (Valob) Balden

Not Out
Not Out

PannowitzCt. (Aravinthan)
Retired Hurt

Ct. (Balden) Aravinthan
Ct. (Valob) Kuppadakath

Ct. (Seuren) Styles
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V NEPOTISTS CC VISITORS

  INNINGS OF NEPOTISTS CC PLAYED AT HARROW ST MARY'S ON 11 MAY 2025

 SCHWIM: NACA:

 PARTNERSHIP 11 75 1 0 6 0 0

40 overs a side

 TOSS: HSM - Bat  SKIPPER:

10

BalochWerren

Nepotists lost by 181 runs

WICKETS

OVERS

Styles

 RESULT: 

 MATCH: 

2.1 - 17 -

4 - 17 2

7 Yeer

6 Hasan

2 2 - 55 Xaveet

5 - 28 14 Sakshem

2 - 23 -3 Hasson

2 - 16 - 92 Dheer

OV MDN RUN WKT

1 Sonkan 2 - 34 1 8

 SCORE 19.1 350
 WKTS 360

        BOWLERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 OVERS MDNS RUNS WKTS  BOWLERS 1 2 3 4

 BATSMAN OUT 2 1 3 4 5 6 8 9 11  LEG BYES 11 2 320
 PENALTIES 10 330

 OVERS 340

 SCORE 11 86 87 87 93 93 93 97

4 41 0

138 138
 FIELDING
 EXTRAS

 BYES 11411 8 FINAL SCORE 137 310
7

 WIDES 111111251511 21 EXTRAS 34 290
 WICKET  1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th  6th  7th  8th  9th  10th  NO BALLS 21 3 300
 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )  BOWLING

 EXTRAS

270
280

10 S. Werren (wk) 12 250
260

11 G. Imrie
Not Out
Run Out

230
240

8 M. Pannowitz 210
220

9 H. Balden
Bowled Xaveet
Bowled Hasan

7 J. Jenkins 23 190
200Bowled Hasan

6 I. Seuren 170
180Bowled Sakshem

5 V. Aravinthan 150
160Bowled Xaveet

4 V. Kuppadakath 1 130
140LBW Xaveet

3 D. Valob 23 110
120LBW Xaveet

2 R. Styles (c) 90
100Ct Sonkan

1 A. Baloch 44 70
80Bowled Xaveet

0
10
20
30

        BATSMEN RUNS SCORED TOTAL 50
60

  HOME CLUB HARROW ST MARY'S

40

HOW OUT BOWLER
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